使用说明书
Introduction For Use
1
目 录
结构简介..............................................................................................1
详细参数..............................................................................................4
安装注意事项.................................................................................... 22
使用规范.............................................................................................25

(含冷冻油)
DBL：低温型号
ZBL：中温型号
HP/KW
2900g/min
50Hz
3500g/min
60Hz
最大工作电
流
启动/堵转
电流
Weight
Including
Freezing Oil
JWLG-DBL-10 10/7.5 34.73m³/h 41.92m³/h
380.415V
D/DD3/50Hz
19.9A
59.0A D/
99.0A DD
压
差
式
供
油
116kg
JWLG-DBL-15 15/10.5 63.5m³/h 76.64m³/h 30.8A
81.0A D/
132.0A DD
126kg
JWLG-DBL-20 20/15 84m3/h 101m3/h 47.0A
129.0A D/
201.0A DD
174kg
JWLG-DBL-30 30/22.5 118m3/h 142m3/h 58.0A
153.0A D/
266.0A DD
183kg
JWLG-DBL-40 40/30 140m3/h 168m3/h 65.0A
187.0A D/
313.0A DD
234kg
JWLG-DBL-50 50/37.5 165m3/h 198m3/h 79.0A
206.0A D/
355.0A DD
238kg
JWLG-DBL-60 60/45 192m3/h 232m3/h 98.0A
267.0A D/
449.0A DD
297kg
JWLG-DBL-70 70/52.5 220m3/h 266m3/h 124.0A
290.0A D/
485.0A DD
310kg
JWLG-DBL-75 75/56 250m3/h 302m3/h 144.0A
350.0A D/
585.0A DD
326kg
JWLG-DBL-100 100/75 320m3/h 384m3/h 180.0A
520.0A D/
801.0A DD
425kg
JWLG-DBL-120 120/90 410m3/h 495m3/h 216.0A
612.0A D/
943.0A DD
437kg
JWLG-DBL-160 160/105 580m3/h 696m3/h 274.0A
729.0A D/
1114.0A DD
665kg
JWLG-ZBL-15 15/10.5 34.73m³/h 41.92m³/ 25.0A
59.0A D/
99.0A DD
120kg
JWLG-ZBL-20 20/15 63.5m³/h 76.64m³/h 28.0A
97.0A D/
158.0A DD
130kg
JWLG-ZBL-30 30/22.5 84m3/h 101m3/h 52.0A
126.0A D/
218.0A DD
170kg
JWLG-ZBL-40 40/30 118m3/h 142m3/h 66.0A
182.0A D/
311.0A DD
183kg
JWLG-ZBL-50 50/37.5 140m3/h 168m3/h 79.0A
206.0A D/
355.0A DD
240kg
JWLG-ZBL-60 60/45 165m3/h 198m3/h 98.0A
267.0A D/
449.0A DD
246kg
JWLG-ZBL-70 70/52.5 192m3/h 232m3/h 124.0A
290.0A D/
485.0A DD
305kg
JWLG-ZBL-80 80/60 220m3/h 266m3/h 144.0A
350.0A D/
585.0A DD
314kg
JWLG-ZBL-90 90/67.5 250m3/h 302m3/h 162.0A
423.0A D/
686.0A DD
336kg
JWLG-ZBL120 120/90 320m3/h 384m3/h 216.0A
612.0A D/
943.0A DD
425kg
JWLG-ZBL-140 140/105 410m3/h 495m3/h 246.0A
665.0A D/
1023.0A DD
437kg
JWLG-ZBL-180 180/120 580m3/h 696m3/h 274.0A
729.0A D/
1114.0A DD
665kg
6